SOUPS

Lentil Soup
Creamy Mushroom Soup
Creamy Chicken Soup

« Armenian Soup

SALADS

« Salata Armaniyeh

+ Salatat Shamandar

« Itch

+ Tabbouleh

+ Fattoush

+ Salata Jarjir and/or Zaatar

« Salata Jarjir Maa Jibneh Wa Joz

COLD MEZZE

+ Hummus
« Hummus Snoubar
Hummus Bi Lahmeh

Hummus Snoubar Wa Lahmeh

Hummus Sujuk
+ Hummus Al Mayass
+ Hummus Beiruti

AED

35
37
41
42

42
32
33
43
43
34
41

29

42
43

42
36
36



COLD MEZZE A& 3,k e dhadal

+ Mutabal 29 Jiia
= Mutabal Al Mayass 32 oulall Jada
« Mutabal Beitouti 36 S Jua ¢
+ Labneh 28 L -
* Labneh Bi Toum 28 pei Al .
+ Labneh Beitouti 34 S dd
« Kibbet Adas 31 e 48 -
+ Shanklish 39 Al «
+ Baba Ghanoush 36 rse Ll o«
+ Loubieh Bi Zeit 35 cuy bugl ¢
« Hindbeh 26 douia -
+ Jajek 32 elia la
« Zeitoun Harr 28 A s
+ Kabis Mshakkal 22 Jdia S -
+= Makdous 36 o gaSa
++ Muhammara 36 B yasa w0
+ Warak Enab Bi Zeit 36 Sy e By
+ Warak Enab Bi Zeit Maa Laban 37 oM e e Qe 3y ¢
+ Batinjan Bi Zeit 40 Obaddl -
* Batinjan Bi Zeit Maa Laban 42 O o cup oo Gladdl ¢
+ Moussaka Al Mayass 36 oulall dadiss -
Basterma 44 Loy
Lesanat Hamoud Wa Toum 46 agiy pasla olild
Kibbeh Nayyeh Al Mayass 57 ol & 4
HOT MEZZE Laludl &dudall
Basterma Al Mayass 47 (6use) ulitl Lojicw
+ Batata Mekliyeh 29 Llis Ul -
+ Batata Harra 43 3 Wbl »
+ Halloum Mekli Aw Meshwi 39 e 3l (spalie asla -

+ Feta Harra Bil Fern 40 oAl 35 Lad -



HOT MEZZE

« Batinjan Harr

+ Subeureg

+ Beureg Jebneh
Beureg Lahmeh

«+ Kibbeh Sajiyeh
Kibbeh Kras

Kellage Al Mayass
Arayes Lahmeh
Arayes Sujuk

+ Arayes Jebneh
Shawarma Lahmeh Aw Djaj
Lahm Bi Ajeen Armani
Manti

Sawdet Djaj

Sujuk Mekli

Sujuk Sauce Banadoura
Sujuk Meshwi Arak
Sujuk Al Mayass
Makanek

Sujuk Maa Bayd Ferri
Basterma Maa Bayd Ferri
Bayd Ghanam
Jawaneh Provencal
Asafir Tiyan

Ferri

* Ras Asfour Be Karaz
Ras Asfour Al Mayass
Ras Asfour

Samkeh Harra

++ Samkeh Tﬂjil’l

Shrimps Provencal
Basmati Rice

Saffron Rice

AED

41
3
18
19
33
21

46
51
35
46
36
75
43

50
53
53
57
62
57
57
42
132
33
83
76
75
79
79
73
28
33
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GRILLS AED
Kabab 75
« Kabab Armani 79
Kabab Orfali 17
Kabab Khashkhash 77
Kabab Bi Laban 79
- Kabab Bi Karaz 88
Shish Tawouk 87
Meshwi Shekaf (Bobby Veal Tenderloin) 87
Kastaleta Ghanam B4
Charbroiled Rubian 132
NON-ALCOHOLIC SELECTION
Passion Majito 42
Passion fruit, mint leaves, ginger ale
Beirut Sunset 42
Fresh mango, strawberry, banana & milk (layers)

COLD BEVERAGE

Lebanese Still Water 1t Btl (glass) 19
Acqua Panna 1/2 Bt 18
Acqua Panna 1/1 Bl 25
S.Pellegrino 1/2 Bt 20
S.Pellegrino 1/1 Bt 29
Red Bull 28
Soft Drinks 18
Laban 3
Fresh Juices 32
Fresh Lemanade / Minted 32
Jallab 35
lce Tea Peach / Lemon 23
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HOT BEVERAGES AED daaludl &l g siall

Espresso 18 pywgenn
Double Espresso 31 e yanal Jag
Cappucino 25 S gals
Caffe Latte 25 P S
Lebanese Coffee 20 Ll 548
Caffe Blanc 14 shau 3y
Tea 24 L

Nescafe 25 il



DESSERTS AED

Osmaliyat Al Mayass 48
Knafet Al Mayass 48
Mloukiet Al Mayass 37
Ashta Bi Assal 40
Aish El Saraya 42
Mafrouket Fistouk Halabi Maa Ashta 50
Halawet El Jeben 42
Muhallabieh 29
Sorbet 2 scoups 36
(Lemon,strawberry,mango)
Ice Cream 2 scoups 36
(Chocolate vanilla,rose)
Fawakeh Al Mawsam 59
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